
 

 

 

 [Examination Section] 

No. KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/ 712                                 Dated. 2nd August, 2024 

DATE SHEET FOR MA  (PRIVATE ) EXTERNAL  ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE, ENGLISH 

AND URDU PART-II SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION 2023 

It is hereby notified for the general information of all concerned that the MA (Private) 

Economics, Political Science, English and Urdu Part-ll Supplementary Examination 2023 of 

the Karakoram International University, Gilgit-Baltistan shall commence with effect from 

Tuesday, 20th August  2024, according to the schedule given below: - 

S.No. Day and Date Time 

Sub.  

Code Subject Name 

1.  Tuesday August 20, 2024 02:00 PM 

925 
Ideology and Dynamics of Politics in 

Pakistan 

946 Drama 

966 Jadeed Adab 

2.  Wednesday August 21, 2024 02:00 PM 

931 Public Administration 

952 Pakistani Literature in English 

972 Lisaniyat 

3.  Thursday August 22, 2024 02:00 PM 

921 Western Political Thought 

945 Sociolinguistic  

961 Classical Shaeree 

4.  Friday August 23, 2024 02:00 PM 

927 Pakistan Movement 

951 American Literature  

968 Iqbal ka Khususi Mutalaa 

5.  Tuesday August 27, 2024 02:00 PM 

926 Comparative Political System 

941 Poetry (Classical + Modern) 

962 Afsanvi Nasar Aur Drama 

6.  Wednesday August 28, 2024 02:00 PM 

932 Defense and Strategic Studies 

947 Literary Theory and Criticism  

969 Usool-e- Tehqeeq-o-Tadveen 

7.  Thursday August 29, 2024 02:00 PM 

922 Muslim Political Thought and Institution 

943 Novel (Classical + Modern) 

963 Asaleeb Nasar 



8.  Friday August 30, 2024 02:00 PM 

930 International Organization 

948 Semantics and Pragmatics  

970 Arbi o Farsi Zaban o Adab 

9.  Monday September 2, 2024 02:00 PM 

923 Comparative and Development Politics 

944 Introduction to Linguistics 

964 Tareekh Zaban o Adab 

10.  Tuesday September 3, 2024 02:00 PM 
928 External Relations of Pakistan 

971 Hali-o-Akbar Ki Shaerre Ka Khususi Mutalaa 

11.  Wednesday September 4, 2024 02:00 PM 
949 Morphology 

967 Tanqeed 

12.  Thursday September 5, 2024 02:00 PM 924 International Relations 

13.  Friday September 6, 2024 02:00 PM 973 Masar Urdu Adab 

14.  Monday September 9, 2024 02:00 PM 
929 Foreign Policies of Major Powers 

965 Mir-o-Ghalib Key Shaerre 

15.  Tuesday September 10, 2024 02:00 PM 907 International Trade Theory and Finance 
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